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004
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015
016
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026
421
a2B
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032
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RO 24
RO 24
RO 21
RO 24
RO 24
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RO 24
RO 24
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RO 24
RO 24
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RO 24
RO 24
RO 24
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RO 24
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ALBS
ARGT
CUC
ARGT
ALBS
r-TTr-

ALPA
GUT
ALBS
AITU-L

ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
GUT
CUC
MARM
ALBS
GUPA
clrJn!

ALBS
NEGR
ALPA
ALBS
MARM
ALBS
ATDC

ALBS
AT T]C

ALBS
!:U L

GUPA
ALBS
ALBS
.TTMUUI

GUT

05 " 09
05.09
05.09
05.09
05.09
05.09
05.09
05.c9
05.09
05.09
0s.09
05.09
05.09
05.09
05.09
05.09
05.09
05.09
05.09
05.09
05.09
05.09
05.09
nq og
05.09
05.09
05.09
05.09
0s.09
05.09
05.09
05.09
05.09
05.09
05.09
cs.09

2021 284F
0293301 F
0293302F
a293 3 B 5F
0293354F
0293 3 0 BE
0293 3 5 BF
4293 3 5 6F
a293 3'1 6F
2A21 2B2F
c293 34 BF
2021 281F
a293 3 0 5F
029331 2F
0293381 F
0293322F
0293340F
42,q3337F
a293 3.1 9F
0293 3'1 5F
2421 281 r
0293 3 7 3F
a293327 F
4293311 F
0293341F
4293353F
a293 3 3 5l-
4293 3 B 2F
a293307F
4293380F
4293 3 5 9F
a29331 6F
4293 3 1 0F
0293331F
4293324F,
0293 3 59F

DA62 5 5A2
DBOB1 E7 5
DA625587
DA62 54F5
DBOB'1 E9B
DA625498
DA6253F9
DBO 3AC5A
DA625 5D4
DBO 3AC4 1

DBO 3AC3C
DBO 3AC54
DBO 3AC3 5
DA6253A5
DBOBl E8E
DBO 3ACOF
DA6255C9
DA62 53E5
DBO 3AC5 5
DBO3AC'I B

DBO 3AC4A
DBO 3AC4 2

DBC 3AC6 1

DBO 3AC5 O

DB(]3ACi 3

DBO 3ABC2
DA62 53B7
DBOBl E7D
DBO 3AC5B
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DBO 3AC5C
DBO 3AC2A
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DA62551 6
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1B
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B
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22
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24
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24
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24
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43
50
55
00
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35
43
55
00
05
'1 0
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25
29
)AJA

43
49
53
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14
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21
35
39
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49
53
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Loc lansare
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Lonqitudine
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I are

Seri e inel Nr-rnel Ifmbarcaret_senzor I Data Ora
I a I observatii
l.l

037
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039
040
041
042
043
444
045
046
041
048
049
050
051

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

24 029331 3F
24 2021 2B6F
24 1 070B9BF
24 0293344F
24 2021285F
24 4293328F
24 A293329F
24 0293343F
24 0293391 F
24 0293370F
24 02933i BF
24 A293309F
24 4293 3 6'1 F
24 A293350F
24 4293364F
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ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
ITDC,
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ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
GUT
ALBS
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DA625383
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03
10
1B
24
2B
33
40
46
52
0'1

Uf)
12
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